markatyca!	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awadwo dadaw Mobile No.: 356755 5640	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Manager Date of Is	Rayachuee Upleka Hegistered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10/4/23 Valid From: 10/4/23 to 12/4/23 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9372419325 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holdan's Signature)

11

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Rajashuce Uplokan House Address Alis 107, Shivayi Nagar, Nakola Buidge s Danka arug (F), Mumbar 400055	Job No: 20240418 Job Title: MD TORIO WAFFER Fieldwork Location: CAT-3 MUMBAI	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 11 10 4 2 0 2 4
Some free first and the second second		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Kichen- gove	MUMBA	2	550	
			Grand Barrier	

The above stated assignment will start from the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

stris and conditions.	
Date: 11/04/2024	Signed in the presence of:
Paintener Halakan	
Name of signee: Rajashru Uplekay	1) Witness Name: Away My Toodor
	Contact number: 356755 5640
당근 되었다면 되었는데, 그 소리의 기계를 다 다	Signature:
Signature: R.R. VPLE-KAY	2) Witness Name:
요일 생각 중에 있는데 하는 그 아버지는 게 되었다.	Contact number:
	Signature:

			116								MUM-55
Customer's N	lama D A				RI	LL					
To : MARKE 204-207, 2nd Floor	T XCEL D	ATA MA	lac Madi Cira	T. LTD.		Y 1	ommercia	l Use:			
Near Tiwari Chaiw PAN No.: AAECM5		Last Mullipa	11-400069			Date: Freela	16 64		240		
all all s	11 21 -	Towar	ds my Cl	narges/Fee:	sagair	nst Assi	gnment/s	stated	helow:		
	024	041	8		Orig		ianment	Rev	vised Assignme	ent	Quantity And
Job Title: M	02-6	DREC	-WA	FER O	PAT.	3		-	and Dat	е	Amount Payble
ieldwork Locati Fees for Assig		1 CIFC	RIOWI	FFFR	CAT	-3	(MIC	MVhat	1	4,516
ata Collection		oan :						1010	1130)	
1- Briefing o		egment			Quar	ntity	Rate		Amo	IIInt	41
2- Recruitme		+/1 i=t:			- 4					MIII.	N. Dev same and a second
3- Main inte	rview -	LISTING									
4- Main inter		- 10 j v			1						
		-						-			
5- Moderatio (Specify).		on/Transc	ription/Oth	ners	2		550		110	0	
ther Fees/Ch pervision Char	arges			The state of the s				- Control of the Cont			
ecutive Nam								-			
C Employee		Cianal	7	twad	rur	5	fada	V		-	
tals	Date.	Signati	ire:	WX15A	2	199				WAS TO SHARE THE PARTY.	1110
Fees for Assigne	emt		7-1-01		ne	-12	ousa	ma	one	1	1000
			Job No.	Task Co	de	Amount:-				7	10000 Pa
	rana										
Supervision Cha						Amount:-			11		
Supervision Cha	irges			Grand	Tota	(A+B)	For Net	Daym	and		
	irges				The same of the sa			-			
	One	TM	ousa	not a			1 11 -10			7	
Supervision Cha	A	TM	ousa	nd c	me		tuno	al ock	N OVO	,	
	A	Centre	Date Collection	Su Quantity Synched	mm Quan	tity Rejected	by Invoice	Quantity		Ouar	titu Povehle :
ees in Words: ignment Job No. 2029	One	Centre	Date Collection Type	su Su	mm Quan		by Invoice		Quantity Paidinthis	Quar Subse	atity Payable in equent Invoices
ees in Words: ignment Job No. 2024 0410	Segment Kichen	Centre Mon By	Date Collection Type Fichery Posture	Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted	Quan IQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by	by Invoice me Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subse	tity Payable in equent Invoices
ees in Words: Job No. 2024 O 410	Segment Kicken	Centre	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolume Doth sides of the	Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by	by Invoice me Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subse	atity Payable in equent Invoices
gnment Job No. 2-2-4 0-4-10 mnly declare the info	Segment Kicken	Centre	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolume Doth sides of the	Su Quantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 2 with all terms and con	Subse	equent Invoices
gnment Job No. 2-2-4 0-4-1-8 mnly declare the info PAN Account Nur efficiary Bank Acc	Segment Fichen Transition mention The segment is: Count Name	Centre Aunus on one of herein (se ABO PU RATA	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolun Poolun Poolun Ooth sides of tr 24 101 SHRFE	Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by to the best of Bene	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree on the Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 2 with all terms and con	Subseditions.	equent Invoices
ees in Words: Job No. 2024 0410	Segment Fichen Transition mention The segment is: Count Name	Centre Aunus on one of herein (se ABO PU RATA	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolun Poolun Poolun Ooth sides of tr 24 101 SHRFE	Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by to the best of Bene	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree on the Name	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 2 with all terms and con	Subseditions.	equent Invoices
gnment Job No. 202 9 0 410 mnly declare the info PAN Account Nur efficiary Bank Account State of the control	Segment Kichen Trimation mention mber is: count Name	Centre Aunus on one of herein (se ABO PU RATA	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolun Poolun Poolun Ooth sides of tr 24 101 SHRFE	Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by to the best of Bene	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree onk Name C Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 2 with all terms and con	Subseditions.	equent Invoices
gnment Job No. 2-2-4 0-4-10 mnly declare the info PAN Account Nur efficiary Bank Acc	Segment Kicken Transition mention The segment Segment Name Count Name Count Numb	Centre Aunus on one of herein (se ABO PU RATA	Date Collection Type Fichen Poolun Poolun Poolun Ooth sides of tr 24 101 SHRFE	Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted Duantity Synched/ Submitted	QuantiQC an	tity Rejected d Agreed by to the best of Bene	Invoice Acce	Quantity epted Ind I agree on K Name C Code: Bill Rec	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice 2 with all terms and con : CENTRAL (Subsections. 3 AN 10 R	equent Invoices

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awadem Hader Mobile No.: 3967 555640	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Rupul Rosal registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 10/4/23 Valid From: 10/4/23 to 12/4/23 Job Fieldwork Location: MUMBAL Mobile No: 167/102615 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

10

Freelancer Name RUPALI RASAL
House Address 113/2 GHASPAL
CHAWL, KALINA, KOUVERY
VILLAGE SANTA CRUBE)
MUMBAI - 4000 98

Job No: 202 40418

Job Title: MDTORIO WAFFER

Fieldwork Location: CAT-3

MUMBAI.

Freelancer Code: Reference No:

Date: 1 \$ | 04 | 2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in We now offer you for facility that the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Date: 11/04/2024

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Product Sorve	MUMBA	2	550	

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

	-Bird in the presence of.
Name of signee: RUPALI RASAL.	1) Witness Name: Awad was tada
	Contact number: 9967 595640
	Signature:
Signature: Respect	2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

ID

om ame of the Freelancer: RUPALI SUNI ddress: 1612 Ghaspal Chawl, obile No: 96102615	salin	SAL Kolive	27YN	mag	e Road, S	antacruz (E)
	BIL	L	3.00			
stomer's Name & Address : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.		For Comme	ercial Us	se:		
4-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Ni ar Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 N No.: AAECM5086D	cholas Wadi,	Bill No: Date: 6 Freelancer	04 3. Code:	024	2	10
Towards my Charges/F	Feesagain	st Assignme	ent/sst	ated b	elow:	
No: 20240418	Nu	inal Assignm mber and Da			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount
Title: MOJ ORIOWAFFER CI						Payble
Idwork Locations: MUMB 01		TIVE FAR	17-16-3		gent y leginner	E76 *1 246*15 -
es for Assignment	1-				MI TONG	
ta Collection Type & Segment	Quar	ntity Rat	e		Amour	it
Briefing charges Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-				
3- Main interview -						
4- Main interview-						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others						
(Specify)	via 1	- 50	50	-	1100)
ervision Charges						
ecutive Name:	-11-10	n lad	(4.1)			
1700	1242	1	(C (V			
als	14 14	710				
ees for Assignemt Job No. Ta	ask Code	Amount:-				
	aon oode	/ // // // // // // // // // // // // /				
upervision Charges		Amount:-				
	Cunnel Tel					
as in Manda		tal (A+B) Fo			ent	
res in words: one thousand	one	e Hu	nd	fed!	only	
	Sumr	nary				
gnment mber Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Subm		antity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice (Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0418 Fichen MUNISH Fichers 2	-	0	2	-	2	_
mnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page)	is true and corr	ect to the best of m	y beliefs a	nd I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.
PAN Account Number is: ねんととえてするまれ eficiary Bank Account Name: RUPALI SUNILI						
eficiary Bank Account Number: 600408513					MAHBOOG	7 maharash7
DE TOTAL TOT						
- Ragudel	de la			Bill Re	ceived On:	
(Signature & Date) Appro	oved by wit	h date		Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awadhush Hadal Mobile No.: 3967595640	PIC of the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by MDate of Is Location: Mumbai	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10424 Valid From 10424 to 13424 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 7208641042 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Shraddha Sawan	Job No: 20240418	Freelancer Code:
HouseAddress	Job Title: MDJOR IO WAFFER	
252/18 Dr. Ambedakar	Fieldwork Location: CAT- 3	Date: 11 104 2024
chowk, Kurla (w)	Mumbai	
M-70		

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Im-halling	MUMBA	3	550
0			

The above stated assignment will start from 11 04 2024 and end on 13 04 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for

rms and conditions.	of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Pate: 11/04/2024	Signed in the presence of:
lame of signee: Shoraddha Sawa	1) Witness Name: Sagar Sawant Contact number: 9004429816
	Signature: Sagar
gnature: Swadolly	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

Ta (dan	(w)		M -	70.		
BIL	L		ſ				
s Wadi,	For C	0:	21	6	3 0		
	Freela	ancer (Code:	02	0.0		
again	st Ass	ignme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	ele l'infer	
Orig Nu	inal As mber a	signmend Date	ent :e			Quantity And	
- 1						Payble	
_ 151				, SI	Section to the	AND TELEVISION I	
						E00 1 20 14 120	
Quan	ntity	Rate	9		Amour	it	
				-			
-5		55	0		1650		
	T		T	-	5 -5	Print the first had been supplied to the suppl	
YOUN			7		41		
124	2	1/					
					1650)	
lode	Amour	nt:-					
	-				749		
nd Tot	tal (A+	·B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
X	Hu	nela	red	(7147	only	
umr	nary					,	
					Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	0		3)	3	-	
		best of my	beliefs a	ınd I agree	with all terms and cor	nditions.	
e and corr	ect to the I			nk Nam	e:		
e and corr	ect to the	Benefic	iary Ba				
e and corr	ect to the	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam 6C Code:			
	BIL s Wadi, sagain Orig Nu Quar 3	BILL For Constitution of the second of the s	For Comments Wadi, Bill No: Date: 16 Freelancer Comments Assignment Number and Date Number and	For Commercial Uses Wadi, Bill No: Date: 16 6418 Freelancer Code: Sagainst Assignment/sst Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Amount:-	For Commercial Use: S Wadi, Bill No: Date: 16 0 1 3 2 2 Freelancer Code: Sagainst Assignment/sstated b Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Quantity Rate Code Amount:- Amount:- Amount:- Ind Total (A+B) For Net Payment Amoun	For Commercial Use: S Wadi, Bill No: Date: 16 6 4 3 2 3 9 Freelancer Code: Gagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Rate Amount Guantity Rate Amount Amount: Amount: Amount: Amount: Amount: Amount: Invoice Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice	

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Augustial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 9962595640	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Bharat Shinderegistered with us as a freelance supplier conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Mar Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference Data by Mobile No: 11474 Valid From: 1144 to 1314 Data of Issue: 11474 Valid From: 1144 to 1314 Data of Issued the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	ket No:
	(Card Holder's Signature

Freelancer Name Bharatshir HouseAddress 13/A, 802 Guryodo y Bidg, Koldungani sahar Andheni(2)-69.	Job Title: MDJOR TO WAFFER	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 11 0 4 2024
---	----------------------------	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Imhalling	MUMBA	3	550	
0				

The above stated assignment will start from 11 0 4 2024 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for W

terms and conditi		
Date: \	10412024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signe	e: Bharatshinde	1) Witness Name: 5000 50 wor
rvaine of signe	a. D. d. a Sillog	1) Witness Name: 5999 50 000 000 Contact number: 9004429816
		Signature: 2000,
Signature:	Betunde	2) Witness Name:
		Contact number:
		Signature:

				,				1				
From Name Addres Mobile	of the Fre	elancer:	- Bho 2 50 14280	reat o	Rish y Bi	dg	fac Kolo	doge	12 50	ahari	rd, Andr	on(E)- (og
					9,7		BILI	L				
To : M/	er's Nam	CEL DA	TA MAT	RIX PV1	r. LTD.	· ma		For Con	nmercia	l Use:		
Near Tiwa	2nd Floor As ri Chaiwala, VAECM5086	Andheri Ea	ses, Nichola st Mumbai	as Wadi Circ -400069	le Road, N	icholas V		Bill No: Date: Freeland	6 64 cer Code	2302	36	8
	* **	4.7	Toward	ds my Ch	narges/	Feesa	gains	t Assign	nment/s	sstated b	pelow:	
lob No:	20:	240					Origir	nal Assign	nment	Revi	sed Assignmen	t Quantity And
lob Title	: IN E	NOR	IOV	VAFF	ERC	NEB		1 20		1		Payble
	CLocation:	s:		100				1.75	35, 10		tankin is in the	
	r Assign					na b			-			
Data Collection Type & Segment				(Quant	ity	Rate		Amou	nt		
1- Briefing charges												
- 6	ecruitmen		/Listing	71				-				
3- Main interview -					3	5	50		1650			
4- Main interview-						-/:			With the second between the second se			
5- M	oderation/ specify)	Translatio	on/Transo	cription/Ot	hers				N			900 0000
ther Fo	ees/Cha	rges										
	on Charge									T		
	e Name				Awa	rolt	Ter	0.	Jac	las		
	loyee II): Date:	Signat	ure:	M	X12	42	_	AS			
otals		2 - 1 - 2				8 14						550
Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No.	T	ask Cod	de /	Amount:-				330
Superv	sion Char	ges					Amount:-					
	21	A	note the second			Grand	Tota	I (A+B)	For No	et Payme	ent	
pees in	Words:	ono	TN	ous a		Si	-		ndy		Filher	om l
		× 1 5	,							701		6197
	T	I		Date			mm	ary				
ssignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Subn	Synched/ nitted		tity Rejected d Agreed by		ice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024	In half	MOHIN	of Intalla	3			0		3	3	
olemnly de	clare the infor	mation ment	tioned hereir	(both sides o	of the page)	is true an	d correct	t to the hest	of my helie	fs and Lagran	with all terms and co	odiki a
eneficiary	/ Bank Acc	ount Nam	e: ko	05501	m I						e: Kotak	X
eneficiary	Bank Acc	ount Num	ber:	464	11010	. 4 B	ANK	Rei				
80E			- 08	464	233	08		DGI	ionoiai y	55 5008	KISBKO	0001365
E	gloro 13	104/5	2079		C	AL				Bill Re	eceived On:	
(9	Signature (& Date)		_	Appro	oved by	with (date		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	I On:

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -1100 Awadwa Todow 3967558640	20	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: No MBM	and collecting larket Xcel as p ssue: <u>১ বিল</u> Mobile No: <u>৭</u>	registered with us as a data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Law Valid From: Modular to 13 Address: This Authorize to facilitate in his/her assignment	ed to collect Market etter. Reference No: 64/230b Fieldwork rity Card is issued on	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				(Card Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter		
Freelancer Name RUD	ZA THAISEON	Job No: 20240418.	Freelancer Code	

Freelancer Name RUPRA THAISER	Job No: 20240218.	Freelancer Code:
House Address 203, om laxmi	Job Title: MD2 - OFEO - WATER	
APt, J-simary, bhand	Fieldwork Location:	Date: 11 021 2024
arAli, Thene (w)	7,0 7,10	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Clet-Inhalling	MUMBA	3	220
U			

The above stated assignment will start from Model and end on Model and at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 11 04 2024		Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: R∪DR → V	THAKER	1) Witness Name: Awadum taw
Name of signee: NODWY		Contact number: 0.562597640
		Signature:
Signature:		2) Witness Name:
		Contact number:
	8	Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer: - RUDRA MILES Address: - Lor, om laxmi Apt., J. S. 1 Mobile No: - 924671407	adar H Th	1 116	F R				
12500 [(0)0)	J	, Br	rando	ar Ali,	. Thank Cu	<u>a)</u>	
	BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi,	1		rcial Use:	32		
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagain			1, 1, 6			
lob No: 2024 0 418.	Origi	Original Assignment Number and Date			ised Assignmen mber and Date	t Quantity And	
Fieldwork Locations: MUMBA	-3		0.0			Payble	
			1111 - 3		Termina training	ratury shering	
ees for Assignment					SECTION OF THE SECTION		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quan	itity	Rate		Amou	nt	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	-						
3- Main interview -	0						
4- Main interview-	3		550)	165		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					The state of the s		
Other Fees/Charges							
upervision Charges	T			1			
xecutive Name: A wadt	120	20	day				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY12		AR	2	-			
otals	1 1)				1/	50	
) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	Amou	nt:-		16	5)0	
) Supervision Charges	\leftarrow	Λ					
	1= 1	Amount:- d Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Inoos in Words					nent		
Dhe Mous and	<u>sî x</u> Sumn		md 7	med	2id ty	only,	
Dete		0.00				T	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Sync Submitted	2	antity Rej and Agre	ectedby ed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true. My PAN Account Number is: deneficiary Bank Account Name: RODR A deneficiary Bank Account Number:			Benefic		me: Central loa		
P . 4	Type -				Received On:	-	
(Signature & Date) Approve	d by with	h date		Dill	Checked & Cleare	u Un:	

market xcel Exe	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer			
This is to certify that		hetty registered with us as a freeland data He/She has been authorized to d	e supplier for		
Research Data by MarkeDate of Issue Location: MumbaiMot	t Xcel as p : 1014120 pile No: 996	er project specific Assignment Letter. F 23 Valid From: 10/4/23 to 12/4/23, 7413731 Address: This Authority Car lier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
	1 57			(Card Ho	lder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			dny e da a
Freelancer Name DNYA S House Address 03, Mai Bldg, Kelling, Ja E), Mumbai - 40	HETTY His chaya,	Job No: 2 02 40418 Job Title: MD TOR 10 WAFFER Fieldwork Location: LAT-3	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 1104	2024	
E), Mumbai - 40	00098.	MUMBAI.			
elow and overleaf.		other associated fees as mentioned hereunder	, on the terms and e		mentioned
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type		Segment - Center	Qua	antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
A) Fees for Assignment:			Qua	antity Nos)	Rate Rs.
he above stated assignment was at data collected in the device a communicated at the above signment in part/full without evelancer, and you are free to	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any of ent in the Company of the Company	Segment - Center	Qua (N eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in act ult in non-acceptance oloyment but merely other person, and the	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Vivered in required on daily basis sees be captured live to rejection of the nument to you as uest from you for
Data Collection Type The above stated assignment we ambers/quantity through the dat data collected in the device a communicated at the above s signment in part/full without celancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employmenthout showing any reason there to communicate the information of the collections.	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing, any further repursue any of ent in the Comeof.	Segment - Center MUMBO The completion to you for the data collection task in completion the secured server. The device location sho Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resufference/intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any	Qua eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in act ult in non-acceptance oloyment but merely other person, and the	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Silvered in required on daily basis selection of the ment to you as uest from you fee your assignment.
he above stated assignment was at data collected in the device a communicated at the above s riginment in part/full without elelancer, and you are free to ermanent/temporary employment showing any reason there is colemnly declare the information of the collections.	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing, any further repursue any of ent in the Comeof.	Segment - Center MUMBO The complete to you for the data collection task in complete the secured server. The device location sho Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resurference/intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Comparaterin (both sides of the page) is true and correct	Qua eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in act ult in non-acceptance oloyment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to to the best of my bel	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Sivered in required don daily basis sees to rejection of the interest of the interest of the interest of the your assignment agree with all
he above stated assignment was at data collected in the device a communicated at the above satisfied and you are free to ermanent/temporary employment showing any reason there is colemnly declare the information of the collected in the device of the communicated at the above satisfied in part/full without evaluated and you are free to ermanent/temporary employment of the collected in the information of the collected in the collected in the collected in the collected in the device of the collected in the collected in the collected in the device of the collected in the device of the collected in the collect	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any ot ent in the Comeof.	Segment - Center MUMBO The Complete Company Shall be entertained in future. The Company Complete Complet	Quantity and date and the presence of: at the presence of: as Name:	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the property o
ne above stated assignment was at data collected in the device at data collected in the device at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without celancer, and you are free to emanent/temporary employment in the device of the devic	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any ot ent in the Comeof.	Segment - Center MUMBO MIDAL 2012 And end on MIDAL 2017 The completive to you for the data collection task in completint of the secured server. The device location sho Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resurficence/intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Comparater (both sides of the page) is true and correct Signed in 1) Witness Contact	eted assignment shoetete quantity and datuld be always in act action in non-acceptance of the person, and the preserves its right to the best of my belong the person of the person of the person of the presence of the prese	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the control of the
Data Collection Type To halling the above stated assignment we ambers/quantity through the dat data collected in the device at data collected in the device of communicated at the above sessignment in part/full without belancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employment thout showing any reason there to lemnly declare the informations and conditions.	evice handed of is sent directly tated briefing. any further repursue any ot ent in the Comeof.	Segment - Center MUMBO The Complete Company Shall be entertained in future. The Company Complete Complet	eted assignment shoete quantity and data and be always in act and the person, and the person, and the presence of: at the presence of: as Name: at number: at number:	antity Nos) ould be del a be synce ive and GF e and may y an assign hat no req to terminat	Rate Rs. (Per Qty) Solution of the property o

Signature:

From Name o Address Mobile N	f the Free :- 03 No:- 99	elancer: Mait 67UB:	Aug Divy Tichay 121	a She	tty	ina, S	an-	lacu	13 (E)	, Mu	unb	zi – 400098		
			A E				BIL							
To: MA 204-207, 2	er's Name	CEL DAT	A MATE	Wadi Circle			/adi,	. 1	Commei					
	i Chaiwala, A AECM5086D		t iviumbai-4	100069				Date Free	No: :: 16 lancer (Code:0	23		4	
	9119	- 1	Toward	s my Cha	arge	s/Feesag	gain							
Job No:	MAN		1041				Origi	inal A	ssignme and Dat	ent	Revis	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And	
Job Title			DREC	WA	PE	2- 0	PA	-3		Wie!	7		Payble	
	Locations	-	_ <1					-				tell buy start	nthalle side -	
	Assignm lection Ty		am out					***						
	iefing char		gment				Quan	itity	Rate	e		Amour	it	
	cruitment,		'l istina											
	ain intervie		Listing				3			_		14.5		
	ain intervie						3		55	0		1680	650	
5- Mc	oderation/1	Translatio	n/Transci	iption/Oth	ners		-							
Other Fe	es/Char	ges									-			
	n Charges				***************************************		-						1	
Executiv	e Name:		and the	Au	2010	trex	b	4	adav					
IC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signatu	ire:	M.	X124	2	R	£,					
Totals			100			100	. a. U.,					1650		
) Fees for	r Assignem	nt		Job No.		Task Cod	le	Amou	unt:-					
) Supervi	sion Charg	jes						Amou	unt:-					
1 51					-	Grand	Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
upees in	Words:	no one	Thow	and	8	t Kri	lan	nd of	led	Fi-	1+	only		
	I		· ·			Su	mr	nary	/				9	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	S	tity Synched/ ubmitted	1		ejectedby eed by me	A COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF	Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
### ### ###	2024	in hall		In hall	J	3		0		3	3	_		
My PAN Ad Beneficiar	clare the infor ccount Num y Bank Acc y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e:	(both sides o	f the pa	age) is true an	nd corr	ect to the	Benefic	y beliefs a ciary Bai ciary IFS	nk Nam		nditions.	
	Self	#	4			\$	5					eceived On:		
) Signature (& Date)		-	Λ.	anroyed by	V With	h data	j)		Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	d On:	

	,					
market <u>x</u> cel	Okhla Industrial	PIC o	of the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I Location: MUMB	s and collecting Market Xcel as place: \big\o \lefta\big OMobile No: \overline{9}	h maze registered with data. He/She has been project specific Associated and the speci	h us as a freelanden authorized to designment Letter. R	eference No:		
				T _i -	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignmen	t letter			
House Address 252/11 ambedlear c teen nal be chawl lewd mumb ai- 70	nowk howk ansishet la(w)	Job No: 2094 c Job Title: MD 2 - C Fieldwork Location:	DEFO WAFFE	Data:	1/20	24
etail at the project briefing	g which you had a the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignmented on. d other associated fees as n Segment - (nentioned hereunder,	on the terms and	antity	mentioned Rate Rs.
		М		5.1	Nos)	(Per Qty)
mhalling		MUMBA		000	3	550
at data collected in the device communicated at the abosignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free rmanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason olemnly declare the inform	ve stated briefing, nout any further re to pursue any otto pyment in the Compthereof.	ver to you for the data colle into the secured server. The Non-Compliance of agreed ference/intimation to you, her vocation of your choice pany shall be entertained in erein (both sides of the page	ection task in complete device location should schedule may result This is not an employe or work for any of future. The Company	te quantity and dat ld be always in act in non-acceptance syment but merel ther person, and the reserves its right	a be synce ive and Gl e and may y an assig hat no req to termina	ed on daily basis of the captured live to rejection of the nment to you as uest from you for the your assignment to your assign
rms and conditions.						
ate: 11/04/2	2024		Signed in t	he presence of:		
ame of signee: Rak	ul Wag	hmare	1) Witness	Name: Au	igdtw	my Yoda.
				number: 99	67.59	5640
01-			Signatur 2) Witness			
gnature:			2) Witness Contact			
			Signatur			7 × 941
			0	All the second s		

			^		1	000.	10	. 200	1					
From Name of Address Mobile N	f the Free :- 252 No:- 99	lancer:-	Rar 1062	mbec	no I ka	d w	hou	u K	ku	110	(w)) Mumba	i - 7	0
			an an				BIL	L	1 14					
To : MA 204-207, 2 Near Tiwari		CEL DAT nok Premise Andheri East	A MATI	RIX PVT. s Wadi Circle 400069			PU to	For G	No:	04/2	3023	38		
	10 0		Toward	s my Cha	rge	s/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:		
lob No:	205	2402	-				Orig	inal A	ssignme	ent	Revis	ed Assignmen ber and Date	t Qu	antity And Amount
lob Title		2-1			त्स्	2 CA	47-	3				115.2020.	nu.	Payble
	Locations		NUM	1301				mult t		1000		Kair Sahanjia (b)	177 6	-8.00G
	Assignn						40						arrent.	
	lection Ty		gment				Quai	ntity	Rate	е		Amour	nt .	
	iefing chai		4								8			
	cruitment		Listing						1 1 1 1 1 1					
.3- Ma	ain intervie	€W					3		550	5		165	0	-
4- Ma	in intervie	-W-					1 5							
	deration/ pecify)		n/Transc	ription/Oth	ers									2 A
ther Fe	es/Char	ges							-				Northern Colonial Con-	
Supervisio	n Charges	5												
xecutiv	e Name:	í	li e	*	Av	radt	712	M	rad	an.	1			
IC Emp	loyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ure:		MX	121	12		A	5			
otals	#	(4) (a)					1	160	0	1	-1			1650
) Fees for	r Assignen	nt	@	Job No.		Task Co	de	Amo	unt:-					
		2.21												
) Supervi	sion Charg	jes	w. =					Amoi	int:-					
						Gran	d To		+B) Fo	- Nah	D		-	
upees in	Mords: A				1			-	-	rnet	Payme	ent		
	words. C	no	Mou	sano	1 4	,		nd			11	7 on	1	
	T	1		Deta		31	TARRE	mar	У				γ	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		tity Syncher ubmitted			ejectedby eed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice		ity Payable in quent Invoices
	0418	Inhalf	HUMA	b in	-	3		T)		3	3		_
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	ccount Nun y Bank Acc	nber is: ount Nam	e: Ran	www.doth sides of	od	Woo	ghm		Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and co e: SBI BA SBJ NO	NK	703
	(P)					A	1	-				eceived On:		5 50
(5	Signature	& Date)		-	Ar	oproved l	by wit	th date	:		Bill Ch	necked & Cleare	d On:	

marketxcel 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industria Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awadhurb rada Mobile No.: 9967595640	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Hinsharkothekan registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel, as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 10420 Valid From: 110426 1500 Fieldwork Location: Month Mobile No: 484331205 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Hitisharkotheko House Address 4915 Julker House U.N. Purau Marg Sion chunabhalti-22	Job Title: MDZ-OREOW PPE Fieldwork Location: Mumbai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 110412624
		120 _ 1

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Imhalima	MUMBA	3	550
V			

The above stated assignment will start from 11 04 2 22 and end on 13104 12024. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for W

permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future without showing any reason thereof.	e. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is treerms and conditions.	ue and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all
Date: 11/04/2024 Name of signee: Robert Hilisho Kothekor	Signed in the presence of: 1) Witness Name: Awadum radov
	Contact number: 996759640 Signature: 2) Witness Name:
Signature:	Contact number: Signature:

From Awadhi	M	teel	Cial				
From Name of the Freelancer:- Hitisha kot Address:- 4915 Julkar House V.N.P Mobile No:- 98 19331205	hekar Vuraun	narg	sion	- 0	hung	ebhalt-	22
	В	ILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.		44313	Comme	rcial U	se:	r pa e la elemi	
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, I Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Nicholas Wad	Dat	No: e: 16 c elancer (023	7	4
Towards my Charges	/Feesaga	inst As	signme	nt/ssi	ated b	elow:	
Job No: 20240418	Oi	riginal A Number	Assignme and Dat	ent :e	Revis Num	ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And
lob Title: M DJO R I O WAFFER (A)	T-3			31315			Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MUMVDA.		111			. 1176	gg/fit a gallag	an elelen
Fees for Assignment		2				11 17 14 14 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qu	antity	Rate	е		Amour	it
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		A	. 4			11. 2	
3- Main interview -	3	3	550	>		1650)
4- Main interview-					The state of the s	-	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges						1	
Executive Name:	dhu	Mb	Ya	glav			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	X124	2	1 AY			100	
otals	- 1-1		1		-	· = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	650
) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		12		
) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-				
	Grand 7			- N/ - A	-		A
upees in Words: One Thousan	Grand T		2000 00				1
appear in words. One Thousan		275		unc	y rec	VIII V	+7 only
	Sun	nmar	У				· ·
Number Job No. Segment Centre Conection Type Sul	ity Synched/ ibmitted	Quantity R IQC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	V222	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024 Inhall MUNDA Inhall of	3	C		2		3	-
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pag Vly PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Hillish a Region Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4031001212 E&OE	Kothe		Benefic	iary Ba		SBI BAN	k
A Shirley	Ay				Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	proved by v	with date			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	I On:

market xcel		Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 1110020 Au adfus reday 956757640	Okhla Industrial	PIC o	f the freelancer
Research Data by N Date of Location: Mumbau	s and collecting Market Xcel as p Issue: <u>IO/04</u> [2 _Mobile No: <u>G</u>	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. 24 Valid From: 18 64 1 20 to 13 64 1202 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork		
				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Sag House Address R. Mo- Building Mo- Dharmveer M Thank (au)	510	Job No: 20240418 Job Title: MDJ ORIO WEFAR (AT- Fieldwork Location: Mymbay	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 11 6 4		
detail at the project briefin	g which you had at the assignment and	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunded to the content of t	er, on the terms and	l conditions	Rate Rs.
Recomponent Sakes	ruisias mo	umbaj		(Nos)	(Per Qty)
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the deas communicated at the abassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are freelancer themporary employethout showing any reason solemnly declare the inforerms and conditions.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, shout any further reset to pursue any of loyment in the Compartment of the contract of the con	nover to you for the data collection task in components to the secured server. The device location shall be compliance of agreed schedule may restrict the receipt of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Companere (both sides of the page) is true and correct the contract of the page of	olete quantity and do ould be always in a ult in non-acceptan ployment but mere other person, and any reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and G ace and may ely an assig that no rec t to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live y to rejection of the gnment to you as a quest from you fo the your assignmen
Date: 11/04/20	,24	Signed in	n the presence of		
Date: 11/04/29 Name of signee: Sa	gar Sawa	1) Witne Conta Signa	ct number:	96759	uss Tadion
Signature:		2) Witne	ss Name:	1.05	
Lawy		Conto	ct number		

Signature:

		1						
Name of the Freelancer: - Sagar Sawant Address: - Room no - Sie, bid no - 19 Mobile No: - 900 hn 298 16			er y	nag	ar,	Thane	(w)	
	BIL	L			N. D. P. C.			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Ni Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		For Bill 1	No:	043			- 1V	
Towards my Charges/l	Feesagain	ist As	signme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:	ER - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
Job No: 20240418	Orig	jinal A	ssignm and Da	ent	Revis	sed Assignmen nber and Date	t Quantity And	
Job Title: MD JORTO WAFFER CA Fieldwork Locations: MUMBER	7-3						Payble	
Fees for Assignment	e 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	13011	4 1	1	1,7	the to the		
			-				ing the second	
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quar	ntity	Rate	е		Amour	nt	
1- Briefing charges							- , - 1.	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing			3 6					
3- Main interview -			1					
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	3	3				1800		
Other Fees/Charges					-	Name and Address of the Owner, when the owner, where the owner, we have the owner, where the owner, where the owner, where the owner, where the owner, we have the owner, where the owner, we have the owner, where the owner, wher		
Supervision Charges				.				
xecutive Name: Awa d	tush	7	adan)				
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	11242							
otals one Thousand	eig	nt	HU	bon	Led	only		
) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Ta	ask Code	Amou	ınt:-				3,1 2	
) Supervision Charges		Amou	nt:-					
	Grand Tot	tal (A	+B) FO	r Not	Dayma	2 m &		
Inees in Words:	4	(A	10)10	. IACE	rayine	ent o		
mo Thousar		(-)	NN.	4	Hu	nd hed	long	
	Sumr	mary	7				G	
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity S	A STATE OF THE STA	antity Re	ectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
2024 ROCTURE AUABA ROCTURE 3		0		3		3		
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) Iy PAN Account Number is: PX TP51805 D eneficiary Bank Account Name: 5 7 4 8 H 2 8 9 PP F eneficiary Bank Account Number: 0 0 4 3 (0) (0 0) 10 ENOTE:	3 A		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nami		TNOIA	
- Rount 13/04/2024	1					eceived On:		
	oved by with	h date			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awa of two galas Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Market Date of Location: MVMBAT	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 10/4/24 Valid From: 10/4/24 to 12/4/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 89285342) Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Subarvision	Mumbai	2	600

Date: 17/04/2020	1	Signed in the presence of:
		1) Witness Name: Awardhur Yadan
Name of signee: Pryomly	Zodoje	Contact number: 9969595640
		Signature:
Si-matura. O		2) Witness Name:
Signature: P. m 20dge		Contact number:
	7	Signature:

	E	BILL				1 ³ 2 1
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Roa Vear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		adi, Bill M	lo: : % ©	45024	4	
Towards my Charg	es/Feesag	ainst As	signmen	t/sstated b	elow:	
lob No: 20240418	C	Original Assignment Number and Date			ed Assignment ber and Date	Amount
lob Title: MD2 or co wafer CA	T-3	1111111			TOTAL TVAIL	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MUMBAT			1 2 6 7	ne mara e	Ditt., Print the	<u> Santatire e</u>
ees for Assignment	N			1 1 1		LITERAL TELE
Data Collection Type & Segment	Q	uantity	Rate		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		-	-			
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		2	600)	1200	
						-
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
	word	uns	Tac	Sau		
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: otals	hai	24.7	140			
) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Cod	e Amou	ınt:-			
) Supervision Charges		Amou	int:-			
	Grand			Net Payme	net .	
upees in Words:		1			3111	T
upees in Words: One Thous		mmary		00	Temo	due due
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re	jectedby	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0410 Inhalf of Sulph	2	0		2	2	-
solemnly declare the information mentioned Herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: ABSPZ1438 L Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Pry anker 26 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 013011100 E&OE	odoge				e: Abhywel	
	NA			Bill Re	eceived On:	
(Signature & Date) Approved Approved					necked & Cleared	

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Awadhush fadav Mobile No.: 9967595640	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of I Location: MUNB M	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 11/0 4/202 Valid From: 11/64/2 To 13/64/2 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 377 36 27/6 Address: This Authority Card is issued on he freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Sushomt Behan House Address B-201, Om	Job Title: MD2 - ORED WAFER	1
Son Ray Apt., 90 Feet Rd, Malloyopma U=att)	MUMB A	Date: 11/04/2024
UEaH)	V.,	

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center		antity Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Record mant	MUNBM	8	31	100

The above stated assignment will start from 110426 and end on 15164. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

Date: 11 84 2024	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: SUSHAHT KUMAR BEHERA	1) Witness Name: Awadhurb readow
BUILDING BUILDING	Contact number: 9967595640
	Signature:
Signature:	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From Name of the Freelancer: SUSHANT BE Address: 201, Bwing, 90 Feel Rd, No Mobile No: 9773627160	eda EHE xllas	RA	ra 1	VE,)		
	BIL		, in the c				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola	2.25	in the	Commei		b:		
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Bill No: Date: 16 6430235 Freelancer Code:					
Towards my Charges/Fee	sagain	st Ass	signme	nt/ss	tated be	elow:	Paris and the Art
lob No: 20240410	Orig Nu	Original Assignment Number and Date				vised Assignment Quantity Amou	
	CATE	3.	21- 0				Payble
ieldwork Locations: MOMBA	D . 5 . 10	1 (4)			14	Reference	Carle De Paris -
Tees for Assignment					* 1,511		
Data Collection Type & Segment	Quan	itity	Rate	9		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges	-	.	•				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	1	4	10	D		810	0
4- Main interview-	-			-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				1			
ther Fees/Charges						The same of the state of the same state of the s	
upervision Charges	1		-				
xecutive Name: Awad	HOX	n	Yed	aN			
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MY 1 2	142		#6				10000
otals						810	D
Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task	Code	Amou	int:-				
Supervision Charges		Amou	nt:-				
Gra	nd Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
ipees in Words: Eight Thowan		on			4	red Ro	Jaus on
				100	10	0-01	peus gre
Dete	Sumr	Hary					
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted		antity Re and Agre	jectedby ed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
0418 mem BIHO		0		8		81	-
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is tru Iy PAN Account Number is:	R BEH	ERA	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam		
eneficiary Bank Account Name: SUSHANT FUMAN eneficiary Bank Account Number: \$6540 101000	0182	21					
eneficiary Bank Account Name: SUSHANT FUMA eneficiary Bank Account Number: 3 6540 101000	0182	21	-2		Bill Re	eceived On:	